
AMSC AMSC AMSC
02-Mar 20-Apr 20-Jul

Pos
COMPETITOR NAME & 
SURNAME

MSA LICENCE 
NUMBER

RACE 
NUMBER Class R 1 R 2 R 3

1 Timothy Ball 19293 215 M 10 10 9 29
2 Sarah Benn 40316 148 M 8 9 7 24
3 Dean Ball 5405 215 M 0 10 9 19
4 Daniel Bright 6854 69 S 0 DNF 10 10
5 Aiden Barnard 7653 12 C 9 DNF 9
6 Caden Weise 17209 111 M 0 0 8 8
7 Rane Berry 4476 88 C DNF 0 0
8 Duncan Phillips 39452 17 M DNF 0 0
9 Raymond Redinger 38275 17 M DNF 0 0
10 Ruan Van Tonder 12928 588 M DNF DNF 0
11 Johan Nel 13008 134 M 0 DNF 0
12 Niel Stephen 5261 12 C 0 DNF 0

2024 AMSC CLUB 45MIN ENDURO CAR CHAMPIONSHIP - OVERALL

TOTAL

PROVISIONAL RESULTS SUBJECT TO CHANGE



AMSC AMSC AMSC
02-Mar 20-Apr 20-Jul

Pos
COMPETITOR NAME & 
SURNAME

MSA LICENCE 
NUMBER

RACE 
NUMBER Class R 1

1 Timothy Ball 19293 215 M 10 10 10 30
2 Sarah Benn 40316 148 M 8 9 7 24
3 Dean Ball 5405 215 M 0 10 10 20
4 Aiden Barnard 7653 12 C 9 DNF 9
5 Daniel Bright 6854 69 S 0 DNF 9 9
6 Caden Weise 17209 111 M 0 0 8 8
7 Rane Berry 4476 88 C DNF 0 0
8 Duncan Phillips 39452 17 M DNF 0 0
9 Raymond Redinger 38275 17 M DNF 0 0
10 Ruan Van Tonder 12928 588 M DNF DNF 0
11 Johan Nel 13008 134 M 0 DNF 0
12 Niel Stephen 5261 12 C 0 DNF 0

2024 AMSC CLUB 45MIN ENDURO CAR CHAMPIONSHIP - INDEX OF 
PERFORMANCE

TOTAL

PROVISIONAL RESULTS SUBJECT TO CHANGE



AMSC AMSC AMSC
02-Mar 20-Apr 20-Jul

Pos
COMPETITOR NAME & 
SURNAME

MSA LICENCE 
NUMBER

RACE 
NUMBER Class R 1 R 2 R 3

1 Timothy Ball 19293 215 M 10 10 10 30
2 Sarah Benn 40316 148 M 9 9 8 26
3 Dean Ball 5405 215 M 0 10 10 20
4 Caden Weise 17209 111 M 0 0 8 8
5 Duncan Phillips 39452 17 M DNF 0 0 0
6 Raymond Redinger 38275 17 M DNF 0 0 0
7 Ruan Van Tonder 12928 588 M DNF 0 0 0
8 Johan Nel 13008 134 M 0 DNF 0 0

1 Aiden Barnard 7653 12 C 10 DNF 0 10
2 Rane Berry 4476 88 C DNF DNF 0 0
3 Niel Stephen 5261 12 C 0 DNF 0

1 Daniel Bright 6854 69 S 0 DNF 10 10

2024 AMSC CLUB 45MIN ENDURO CAR CHAMPIONSHIP - 
CLASSES

TOTAL

PROVISIONAL RESULTS SUBJECT TO CHANGE


